
St Hugh’s School 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 

2024/2025 

 

AUTUMN TRM INSET DAY 2nd September 2024  

 INSET DAY 3rd September 2024 

 School re-opening  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 Students last day of half term Friday 18th October 2024 

 School re-opening  Monday 28th October 2024 

 Students last day of term Friday 20th December 2024 

SPRING TERM School re-opening  Monday 6th January 2025 

 Students last day of half term  Friday 14th February 2025 

 School re-opening   Monday 25th February 2025 

 Students last day of half term Friday 4th April 2025 

 INSET DAY Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

SUMMER TERM School re-opening  Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

 National Bank holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

 Students last day of half term Friday 23rd May 2025 

 School re-opening  Monday 2nd June 2025 

 School closing  Friday 18th July 2025 

 


